JEEVAN DEEP INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY
BADA LALPUR VARANASI

ACADEMIC CALENDER

W.e.f. from 20 JAN 2020

SR.NO. DATE NAME OF THE EVENT OR ACTIVITY
1 Monday, January 20, 2020 COMMENCEMENT OF SESSION
2 Thursday. January 30, 2020 INDUSTRIAL VISIT
3 Friday. January 31, 2020 FEE SUBMISSION
a4 Wednesday, February 12, 2020 BBA | YEAR /MBA 1 YEAR -SDP
5 Thursday. February 13, 2020
MBA SEECOND YEAR -EMPLOYEBILITY TRAINING
6 Saturday. February 15, 2020
7 Monday, February 24, 2020 ATTENDANCE DISPLAY
8 Tuesday, February 25, 2020
. SESSIONAL 1 (AS PER TIME TABLE DECLARED)
9 Saturday, February 29, 2020
10 Thursday, March 05, 2020 FINAL FEE SUBMISSION
11 Saturday, March 07, 2020 GET TOGETHER
12 Friday, March 13, 2020
TOUR
13 Saturday, March 21, 2020
14 Monday, March 23, 2020 GUEST LECTURE (AS PER NOTIFICATION)
15 Wednesday, April 15,2020 VIVA (FOR MBA STUDENTS)
16 Thursday, April 16, 2020 GUEST LECTURE (AS PER NOTIFICATION)
17 Saturday, April 18, 2020 COURSE COMPLETION
18 Monday, April 20, 2020 ATTENDANCE DISPLAY
19 Tuesday, April 21, 2020
PUT EXAM
20 Tuesday, April 28, 2020
21 Wednesday, April 29, 2020 PREPARATION LEAVE




